MFPNMilling with double sided
10-edge inserts
Economical 10-edge insert
Low cutting force due to curved cutting edge design
Suppresses fracturing with dual angle edge design
Reduced chattering with low cutting force design
MFPN
MFPN66

(kg) Shim
R øD øD1 øD2 ød ød1 ød2 H E a b ød3 ød4
Co
ar
se
 pi
tch
MFPN 45063R-4T-M 4 63 76 47 22 19 11 40 21 6.3 10.4
— —
#1
0.5
Yes
45080R-5T-M 5 80 93 60 27 22 13
50
24 7 12.4 1.1
45100R-6T-M 6 100 113 70 32 48
—
30 8 14.4
#2
1.4
45125R-7T-M 7 125 138 87
40
58
63
32 9 16.4
2.6
45160R-8T-M 8 160 173 102 68 66.7 14 20
#3
3.8
45200R-10T-M 10 200 213
142
60 110
101.6
40 14 25.7
18 26
6.4
45250R-12T-M 12 250 263 9.1
45315R-14T-M MTO 14 315 328 220 — 80 — — #4 21.3
Fin
e p
itc
h
MFPN 45063R-5T-M 5 63 76 47 22 19 11 40 21 6.3 10.4
— —
#1
0.5
No
45080R-6T-M 6 80 93 60 27 22 13
50
24 7 12.4 1.0
45100R-8T-M 8 100 113 70 32 48
—
30 8 14.4
#2
1.4
45125R-10T-M 10 125 138 87
40
58
63
32 9 16.4
2.5
45160R-12T-M 12 160 173 102 68 66.7 14 20
#3
3.8
45200R-14T-M 14 200 213
142
60 110
101.6
40 14 25.7
18 26
6.5
45250R-16T-M 16 250 263 9.1
45315R-18T-M MTO 18 315 328 220 — 80 — — #4 21.7
Ex
tra
 fin
e p
itc
h
MFPN 45063R-6T-M 6 63 76 47 22 19 11 40 21 6.3 10.4
— —
#1
0.5
No
45080R-8T-M 8 80 93 60 27 22 13
50
24 7 12.4 1.1
45100R-10T-M 10 100 113 70 32 48
—
30 8 14.4
#2
1.3
45125R-13T-M 13 125 138 87
40
58
63
32 9 16.4
2.6
45160R-16T-M 16 160 173 102 68 66.7 14 20
#3
3.9
45200R-18T-M 18 200 213
142 60 110 101.6 40 14 25.7 18 26
6.6
45250R-20T-M 20 250 263 9.3
A.R.
A.R. R.R.
(MAX.)
+10°

øD øD1 øD2 ød ød1 ød2 H E a b ød3 ød4
Fin
e p
itc
h
MFPN 66050R-4T-M-G 4 50 58
48 22 18 11 40 21 6.3 10.4
— —
#1
0.3
No
66063R-5T-M-G 5 63 71 0.5
66080R-6T-M-G 6 80 88 70 27 20 13
50
24 7 12.4 1.2
66100R-7T-M-G 7 100 107 78 32 45
—
30 8 14.4
#2
1.6
66125R-9T-M-G 9 125 132
89 40 55 63 33 9 16.4
2.8
66160R-11T-M-G 11 160 167 14 20 #3 3.8
Ex
tra
 fin
e p
itc
h
MFPN 66050R-5T-M-G 5 50 58
48 22 18 11 40 21 6.3 10.4
— —
#1
0.4
No
66063R-7T-M-G 7 63 71 0.5
66080R-9T-M-G 9 80 88 70 27 20 13
50
24 7 12.4 1.2
66100R-11T-M-G 11 100 107 78 32 45
—
30 8 14.4
#2
1.6
66125R-13T-M-G 13 125 132
89 40 55 63 33 9 16.4
3
66160R-15T-M-G 15 160 167 14 20 #3 4
 : Available
Rake angle
A.R. R.R.
max +12°